
510 City-County Building
414 Grant Street

Pittsburgh, PA 15219
City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12020-0117

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:2/14/2020 Committee on Public Works

On agenda: Final action:2/18/2020 2/25/2020

Enactment date: 2/25/2020 78Enactment #:

2/26/2020Effective date:

Title: Resolution amending and supplementing Resolution number 316 of 2018, entitled “Resolution
providing for a Contract or Contracts, or the use of existing Contracts, an Agreement or Agreements,
or the use of existing Agreements, providing for the preliminary design and final design, services
during construction, and miscellaneous services for traffic signal installation of the South Side Signals
Project; and providing for the payment of the costs thereof, not to exceed $390,213.38.” To account
for an amendment to the contract that increased the total project cost, but not to exceed $536,000.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes: AGREEMENTS (AMENDING), CONTRACTS (AMENDING)

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Summary 2020-0117

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor2/26/2020 1

Passed FinallyCity Council2/25/2020 1 Pass

Affirmatively RecommendedStanding Committee2/19/2020 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council2/18/2020 1

Waived under Rule 8City Council2/18/2020 1 Pass

City of Pittsburgh Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

